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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record
200 m Misti - Juniores Maschi ITA 1'56.95
Eliminatorie JUN 1'58.59
Riepilogo

1 CARINI Giacomo 1997 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 27.26 59.63 1'38.53 2'09.26
32.37 38.90 30.73
2 CAROZZO Simone 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.43 1'02.17 1'39.76 2'09.28
33.74 37.59 29.52
3 GHEZZI Matteo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 28.83 1'02.00 1'39.05 2'09.36
33.17 37.05 30.31
4 NOVARA Filippo 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.63 1'01.11 1'40.27 2'10.41
33.48 39.16 30.14
5 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 28.32 1'01.09 1'40.47 2'11.14
32.77 39.38 30.67
6 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 28.83 1'02.82 1'41.09 2'11.32
33.99 38.27 30.23
7 PERANI Luca 1997 ITA Vittoria Alata Nuoto asd 28.24 1'02.38 1'39.81 2'11.53
34.14 37.43 31.72
8 DI COLA Stefano 1998 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 27.36 1'01.80 1'42.25 2'11.55
34.44 40.45 29.30
9 RICCIARDI Nicolas 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.27 1'01.03 1'41.56 2'11.74
32.76 40.53 30.18
10 BISCAGLIA Marco 1997 ITA Rinascita Team Romagna 29.26 10259 1'41.46 2'11.91
33.33 38.87 30.45
11 PONZIO Simone 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.70 59.61 1'40.66 2'12.90
31.91 41.05 32.24
12 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 28.14 1'02.77 1'40.51 2'13.54
34.63 37.74 33.03
13 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.37 1'03.55 1'41.76 2'13.85
35.18 38.21 32.09
14 BOLANDRINI Andrea 1998 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 27.82 1'02.44 1'41.94 2'14.12
34.62 39.50 32.18
15 ZANETTI Marco 1998 ITA Canottieri Baldesio 29.81 1'05.44 1'42.86 2'14.31
35.63 37.42 31.45
16 NARDELLI Samuel 1997 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 29.55 1'05.89 1'42.86 2'15.15
36.34 36.97 32.29
17 LA CANDIA Andrea 1998 ITA Nuoto Piombino 29.30 1'04.85 1'43.79 2'15.46
35.55 38.94 31.67
18 MATTEONI Lorenzo 1997 ITA Nuoto Livorno 28.99 1'04.14 1'42.88 2'15.73
35.15 38.74 32.85
19 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 28.16 1'02.18 1'43.40 2'15.85
34.02 41.22 32.45
20 FINAZZ| Francesco 1998 ITA Bergamo Nuoto 28.81 1'02.86 1'43.95 2'16.32
34.05 41.09 32.37
21 CAPRIOGLIO Davide 1998 ITA Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo 30.49 1'06.91 1'45.61 2'16.62
36.42 38.70 31.01
22 CIOFFI Mattia 1997 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 30.03 1'06.16 1'44.02 2'16.70
36.13 37.86 32.68
23 PASTA Emanuele 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.33 1'02.89 1'43.94 2'16.75
34.56 41.05 32.81
24 LOPEDOTE Marco 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 29.56 1'05.36 1'45.38 2'17.90
35.80 40.02 32.52
25 CURCIO Alessio 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 28.95 1'04.71 1'47.15 2'18.79
35.76 42.44 31.64
26 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 29.89 1'05.57 1'47.29 2'19.77
35.68 41.72 32.48
27 PESENTI Riccardo 1997 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 30.42 1'04.73 1'45.77 2'20.13
34.31 41.04 34.36
28 SIVIERO Diego 1997 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 30.78 1'06.01 1'49.66 2'20.40
35.23 43.65 30.74
29 BRAGHI Mattia 1998 ITA Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 30.51 1'05.43 1'48.83 2'20.68
34.92 43.40 31.85
30 DE BONIS Emanuele 1998 ITA Nuoto Piombino 30.00 1'05.39 1'48.14 2'20.93
35.39 42.75 32.79
31 FRANCHI Ivan 1998 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 30.50 1'06.85 1'47.95 2'21.53
36.35 41.10 33.58
32 ARECCO Nicolo' 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 29.41 1'06.53 1'49.61 2'22.31
37.12 43.08 32.70
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SAPORITI Michele
EPIFANI Emiliano
CRINITI Alessandro
POZZOLI Davide
BISSIRI Matteo

MARCHETTI Riccardo
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1997

1997

1997

1998

1998

1998

NAZ SOCIETA'

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Rari Nantes Spezia

Rari Nantes Legnano
Sportiva Sturla

Nord Padania Nuoto - Vare
Sport Er Sassari Nuoto

Nord Padania Nuoto - Vare

50m

30.99
30.96
29.93
29.39
32.65

34.42
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100m 150m
1'09.96 1'49.16
38.97 39.20
1'09.79 1'49.79
38.83 40.00
1'05.56 1'49.89
35.63 44.33
1'07.57 1'50.89
38.18 43.32
1'12.80 1'59.07
40.15 46.27
1'13.25 2'01.94
38.83 48.69
Comunicato

ARRIVO Record

2'22.92

33.76
2'23.43

33.64
2'23.66

33.77
2'25.45

34.56
2'32.86

33.79
2'38.85

36.91
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record
200 m Misti - Juniores Maschi ITA 1'56.95
F|nale JUN 1'58.59
Riepilogo
1 CARINI Giacomo 1997 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 26.82 59.63 1'35.84 2'04.99
32.81 36.21 29.15
2 CAROZZO Simone 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.18 1'01.77 1'38.55 2'07.42
33.59 36.78 28.87
3 GHEZZ| Matteo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 28.62 1'01.35 1'37.61 2'08.27
32.73 36.26 30.66
4 NOVARA Filippo 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.73 1'01.93 1'40.25 2'09.20
34.20 38.32 28.95
5 PERANI Luca 1997 ITA \Vittoria Alata Nuoto asd 28.72 1'02.44 1'38.99 2'09.42
33.72 36.55 30.43
6 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 28.47 1'01.53 1'41.33 2'11.55
33.06 39.80 30.22
7 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 28.62 1'02.49 1'41.91 2'12.75
33.87 39.42 30.84
8 DI COLA Stefano 1998 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 29.69 107.46 1'46.34 2'18.91
37.77 38.88 32.57
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